4 5
KTC SERIES - 2 Lamp Troffer Kit Prismatic T5 or T8 reflect-a-light®
Application
• Retail
• Offices
• Schools
Universal FitR RHigh Speed Production R Quick Install
2X2 or 2X4 Kit
shown above: Reflector 1  Brackets 2
Housing
not included
KTC
Series
02 - 2 Lamp
Lamps Length
02 - 2’
04 - 4’
Sockets
FLS - Shunted
FLN - Non Shunted
B - T8
C - T5
Wattage
Option Ordering Guide
See Standard Option Guide
Photometry
• 2 Lamp 2X4 T8-KTC-02B04-EA
• Efficiency: 92.1%
• 0-DEG: 1.2
• 90-DEG: 1.0
• Report Number: 17684
Design
• Made in USA
• Reflector Dimensions: 45.50” x 20.63” x 1.75”
• Snap-in reflector design
• Brackets are universal with multiple
   mounting options
• Sockets snap-in & twist-lock
• Innovative wire way-less feature
Fixture Ordering Guide Example
KTC-02B04-EA-FLS
Made in USAR
UPDATEDPHOTOMETRICSMeets UtilityRebateRequirements
Existing Fixture Input Watts System Lumens
4 Lamp F40 T12
2 Lamp F40 T12
4 Lamp F34 T12
4 Lamp F34 T12
192
96
144
72
9120
4560
7930
3960
Retrofit Options Input Watts System Lumens
2 Lamp F32 T8 Normal
2 Lamp F32 T8 Low
2 Lamp F32 T8 High
2 Lamp F28 T8 HE/Normal
2 Lamp F28 T8 HE/Low
2 Lamp F28 T8 HE/High
57
51
75
49
43
66
5192
4602
6961
4654
4119
6152
*Lamp/ballast information provided from GE based on Proline ballast and F32T8/SPX41/ECO lamps.
High efficient system based on GE Ultra Max ballast and F28T8/SPX41/ECO lamps
Material
EA - 95% Enhanced Aluminum
SA - 86% Specular Aluminum
WA - 91% White Aluminum
Industry Leader in
Customization + Lead Times
for Over 25 Years
VIDALIA, GA
1-800-537-1629
Benefits
• Instant On - Re-Strike
• Up To 90% Energy Savings
• EPACT and Utility Rebates
Features
• Toolless Ballast Access
• BAA Qualified
• ETL Certified